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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

DIN rail connector adapter (2-pos.) for connection of MACX MCR-EX-AP ... devices on the right
side to the MACX MCR-PTB(-SP) power module with DIN rail connector ME 17,5 TBUS 1,5/5-

ST-3,81 GY for bridging the supply voltage.

1351974

1pc

1pc

DK111Z
4063151671563
12.2¢g

1229
85366990

PL
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Electrical properties

Nominal voltage Uy 160 V
Nominal current I 8A
Connection data
Connection method Female
Number of positions 2
Material specifications
Color light gray (RAL 7035)
Flammability rating according to UL 94 VO
Dimensions
Width 19.84 mm
Height 11.1 mm
Depth 32.2 mm
Environmental and real-life conditions
Ambient conditions
Ambient temperature (operation) -40 °C ... 100 °C
Ambient temperature (storage/transport) -40°C...70°C

DIN rail connector
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Classifications

ECLASS
ECLASS-11.0 27460201
ECLASS-12.0 27460201
ECLASS-13.0 27460201
ETIM
ETIM 9.0 EC002637
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements Yes, No exemptions
China RoHS

Environment friendly use period (EFUP) EFUP-E

No hazardous substances above the limits

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.) No substance above 0.1 wt%
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